SIA „ XXXXXX”

Reģ. Nr.: 400000000000
Juridiskā adrese: Slokas iela 000-00, Rīga, Latvija, LV-1007
Rīgā,

2009. gada 15.februāris

AKTS NR.1
Iepakojuma uzskaite dabas resursu nodoklim
	Nr. p.k.                    
	Dokumenta
numurs
	Datums
	Partneris
	Iepakojuma nosaukums
	Daudzums kg
	Nodokļa likme
LVL
	Nodokļa summa
LVL

	1
	10077-08
	18.01.2009
	XXXXXX, OU
	 PLASTMASA
	10
	0.60
	6.00

	2
	10119-08
	20.01.2009
	XXXXXX, OU
	 KOKSNE, PAPĪRS, KARTONS
	240
	0.15
	36

	2.1.
	555-235
	21.01.2009
	XXXXXX, OU
	PLASTMASA
	0.5
	0.60
	0.30

	3
	3025
	24.01.2009.
	XXXXXX, OU
	 KOKSNE, PAPĪRS, KARTONS
	5
	0.15
	0.75
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